SLOT DIFFUSERS
For Ceiling, Sidewall and Sill Installation
Series ALS Architectural Linear Slot Diffusers are designed
for installation in the ceiling, sidewall or sill and are
recommended for supplying heated, ventilated or cooled air
and for returning or exhausting room air. Air pattern directional
changes through 180° are effected by the integral "Uniflex"
combination pattern and volume controller, permitting pattern

60" will be furnished in multiple
sections
HOW TO ORDER ALS SERIES
ALS37 48 -E
1” Slot Diffuser
1” Slot Return
1/2” Slot Diffuser
1/2” Slot Return
3/4” Slot Diffuser
3/4” Slot Return
ALS17
ALS10
ALS27
ALS20
ALS37
ALS30
MODEL SERIES
MARGIN STYLE
Sidewall
T-Bar Lay-In
-E
-T
 -4
FASTENING
No Fastening
Screw Fastening
Concealed Mounting
-1
-3
-4
LENGTH (INCHES)
1-8
NUMBER OF SLOTS
 /W
FINISH (OPTIONAL)
Standard is White (/W)
See chart for more
2 -GK
Frame Gasket -GK
ALS17 1" SLOT SUPPLY DIFFUSER
CFM per
Foot in
Direction